



Online workshop on Financial Freedom at your Doorstep

Organized by

SNDT Women's University

Centre for Holistic Education, Training and Novel Advancements (SNDTWU-CHETNA)

On

24 & 27th March 2023 (8:00 pm to 10:00 pm)



Chief Patron

Professor, Ujwala Chakradeo

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, SNDT Women's University, Mumbai.

Patrons

Professor, Ruby Ojha

Pro-Vice Chancellor, SNDT Women's University, Mumbai

Dr. Vilas Nandavadekar

Registrar, SNDT Women's University, Mumbai.

Director of the Workshop Principal, Dr. Nalini Patil Director, SNDTWU-CHETNA Coordinator of the Workshop
Prof. Sachin Deore
SNDTWU-CHETNA Coordinator

About SNDT Women's University

SNDT Women's University is the First Women's University in India as well as in South-East Asia. The University was founded by Bharatratna Maharshi Dr Dondho Keshav Karve in 1916 for a noble cause of Women's Education. The first five women graduated in 1921 from this university. The university headquarter is located at Churchgate Campus, Mumbai and the other three campuses of this University are at Juhu, Mumbai, Karve Road, Pune, and Shrivardhan, Ratnagiri.

About SNDTWU-CHETNA

The Centre for Holistic Education, Training and Novel Advancements (SNDTWU-CHETNA) is a center established by SNDTWU to develop and create a pool of need-based, Value-based, skill-based capacity-building add-on courses in collaboration with local, national, and international institutions. It will provide courses and programs to build character through human and constitutional values also, develop life skills, employability skills, and 21st-century skills that are required for the betterment of the society, environment and the whole ecosystem. The center aims to act as a bridge between our past; the culture and the technological and social advancements in the future by introducing programs based on our culture and heritage for a sustainable future. The center aims to provide an environment to enhance the creativity of students by providing novel and unusual programs. To achieve this aim center creates a pool of add-on competency-building courses to reach the maximum number of students of the university and beyond the university through local, national, and international level collaboration.

About Workshop

SNDT WU - CHETNA is introducing a course on Financial Freedom at your Doorstep. We are conducting an Introductory Workshop on Stock Market Trading. The workshop will be conducted through ZOOM on the 24th and 27th of March 2023 from 08.00 pm to 10.00 pm.

Target Participants

All students, faculty members, Principals, HODs, and Non-teaching staff of University departments, conducted, and affiliated colleges of SNDT Women's University.

Registration Fee- No registration fee

Registration link: https://forms.gle/hrLub5XwUUWVVP3t9

Organizing Committee

Dr. Sanjay Shitole,

SNDTWU-CHETNA Campus coordinator, Juhu.

Dr. Bhaskar Igave

SNDTWU-CHETNA Campus coordinator, Pune.

Dr. Mahesh Koltame

SNDTWU-CHETNA Campus coordinator, Churchgate.

Dr. Balu Rathod,

SNDTWU-CHETNA Admin coordinator.

Shri. Kumar Diwakar

Contact us Dr. Bhaskar Igave

SNDTWU-CHETNA Campus coordinator, Pune. Mob. 9881473123

Email: coordinator.pune@chetna.sndt.ac.in